

---

## **pachet piese si accesorii auto**

I.D.: 100902044

---

Data publicarii	30.07.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.602,51 RON - 1.602,51 RON

---

Descriere: CRUCE CARDAN 36.2X106.5 = 1 X 54.62 = 54.62 BRIDA BULDO = 4 X 35.29 = 141.16  
VASELINA LA TUB = 1 X 15.97 = 15.97 CAMERA 10/70/15.3 = 2 X 67.23 = 134.46 ULEI M40  
20L = 1 X 201.68 = 201.68 VASELINA HEXOL LA TUB = 2 X 17.65 = 35.30 SOLUTIE DEGRESAT  
MOTOR 1L = 1 X 29.41 = 29.41 VOPSEA TORO ALBASTRU 650 1L = 1 X 75.63 = 75.63 DILUANT  
506 1L = 1 X 8.40 = 8.40 PENSULA M60 = 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 ANVELOPA 10.75/15.3 = 2 X  
382.35 = 764.70 CAMERA 10.75/15.3 = 2 X 67.23 = 134.46

---